KEYSTONE MAIN STREET DESIGNATION
Eligible to apply for Enterprise Zone Tax Credits

EXIT DESIGNATED
MUNICIPALITY DATE AREAS COORDINATOR TITLE ORGANIZATION STREET CITY ZIP PHONE EMAIL
Bedford 11/30/2020|Downtown Bedford Stacey Gould Main Street Manager Downtown Bedford, Inc. P.O. Box 286 Bedford 15522 ((814) 623-0048 manager@downtownbedford.com
Downtown Improvement
Erie 3/1/2021|District John Buchna Chief Executive Officer Erie Downtown Partnership 140 East Fifth Street Erie 16507 |(814) 455-3743 john.buchna@eriedowntown.com
Danville 8/31/2022|Borough of Danville Rebecca A. Dressler Executive Director Danville Business Alliance 620 Mill Street Danville 17821 |(570) 284-4503 dbamst@ptd.net
Gettysburg Historic District
Gettysburg 12/31/2023(and Corridor Extensions  [Deb Adamik President & CEO Main Street Gettysburg, Inc. 59 E. High Street Gettysburg 17325 |(717) 337-3491 info@mainstreetgettysburg.org
Downtown Hazleton Alliance for
Hazleton 3/1/2021|City of Hazleton Krista Schneider Executive Director Progress 8 W. Broad Street Hazleton 18201 |(570) 455-1509 kschneider@downtownhazleton.org
Lansdowne Economic
Lansdowne 8/31/2022|Borough of Lansdowne Deborah Brodeur Executive Director Development Corporation 23 S. Lansdowne Avenue |Lansdowne (19050 |(610) 745-4063 debbie@LansdownesFuture.org
Business Improvement 847 Cumberland Street,
Lebanon 10/31/2023|District Amy Kopecky BID Manager Downtown Lebanon BID Suite 2 Lebanon 17042 |717-376-6690 AmyK@DowntownLebanon.com
Economic
Uptown, Mt. Lebanon Development/Commercial emilliron@mtlebanon.org
Mt. Lebanon 12/31/2024|Township Eric Milliron District Manager Mt. Lebanon Partnership 710 Washington Road Pittsburgh 15228 |412-343-3412
(814) 677-3152
Qil City 8/31/2024|City of Qil City Kathy Bailey Main Street Manager Oil City Alliance 217 Elm Street Oil City 16301 |ext.101 kbailey@oilregion.or
Wilkes-Barre 9/30/2025|City of Wilkes-Barre Larry Newman Executive Director Diamond City Partnership 4 Public Square Wilkes-Barre 18701 [(570) 208-9737 larry@wbdcp.org
52nd Street Corridor West 52nd Street Commercial The Enterprise Center Community
Philadelphia 2/28/2023|Philadelphia Sadiyah Sabree Corridor Manager Development Corp. 4548 Market Street Philadelphia {19139 [(215) 895-4000 ssabree@theenterprisecenter.com



mailto:manager@downtownbedford.com
mailto:john.buchna@eriedowntown.com
mailto:dbamst@ptd.net
mailto:kschneider@downtownhazleton.org
mailto:debbie@LansdownesFuture.org
mailto:AmyK@DowntownLebanon.com
mailto:emilliron@mtlebanon.org
mailto:kbailey@oilregion.org
mailto:ssabree@theenterprisecenter.com

	Main Street Designation

